
 

 

Education for building the community 

P. Box 11954, Mwanza, Tanzania. 

Phone No: 0653 419 559/0765828384 

Email: info@wesleycollegetz.com / wesleycollegetz@gmail.com  
 

Date: ……………………….. 
 

APPLICATION FORM FOR BASIC COMPUTER APLLICATION  
 

A: PERSONAL INFORMATION  
 

1. Full Name: …………………………………………..………………… 

2. Date of Birth ………/………/……..   

3. Gender: ………………………. 

4. Education Level: ………………………. 

5. Designation: …………………………………………… 

6. Home Address: ……………………………… 

i. Phone No …………………………./………………………… 

ii. Email address: ………………………………………………... 
 

B: PARENT/GUARDIAN/SPONSOR INFORMATION 

1. Full Name of Parent/Guardian/Sponsor …………………………………………. 

2. Designation: ……………………………………………………………………. 

3. Home Address: …………………………………………….............................. 

4. Phone No.: ………………………/…………………………............................. 

5. Email address: ………………………………………………………………….. 
 

C. ATTACHMENTS 
 

1. Copies of Birth Certificates ,Voters ID/Driving License  

2. Copies of Secondary certificates & professional certificates 

SEHEMU E.DECLARATION BY THE APPLICANT 

 

I, declaring that the information filled above is correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any 

false information supplied could lead to my application being disqualified. 
 

Name of the Applicant ……………………………………….. Signature: ………….. Date: ………. 
 

PARENT/GUARDIAN/SPONSOR 

Name: ………………………………………..   Signature: ………….. Date: ………. 
 

IMPORTANT: Return this form with the copies of your certificates and passport size by hand here 

at Wesley college or use the address below: 

Wesley College, S.L.P 7756, Mwanza, TANZANIA. 

wesleycollegetz@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Put your passport 
size here. 
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10 BASIC COMPUTER 

APPLICTION 
• Introduction to Computer 

• Ms-Window 

• Ms- Word 

• Ms- Excel 

• Ms- Access 

• Ms- Publisher 

• Ms- Power Point 

• Internet & Email 

• Typing 

 

One week 

Two Weeks 

Two Weeks 

Two Weeks 

Two Weeks 

Two Weeks 

Two Weeks 

Two Weeks 

Two Weeks 

Two Weeks 

 

 

10,000/= 

30,000/= 

30,000/= 

30,000/= 

30,000/= 

30,000/= 

30,000/= 

30,000/= 

20,000/= 

20,000/= 

 

  TOTAL      

240,000/= 
 

 

 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

Given admission No. ……………………………… 

PAYMENT MADE:       Tshs 

Amount in words. …………………………………………………………………………………. 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

    

 

Cashier Name:  …………………….. Signature:  ……………………      Paid Stamp. ………………. 

 

 

FEE STUCTURE PAYABLE TO THE WESLEY COLLEGE 

All fees should be played after obtaining an invoice from student’s academic 

register. All payment should be made at CRDB BANK, ACCOUNT NO: 

0150271808100, ACCOUNT NAME: WESLEY UNIVERSITY. 

 

 

 

 

 


